

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill :-					
Record Entry					
Name of work :- Construction of					
Road from Near Nasayampur Halt					
To Navendra Mukhiya House Tak.					
Under Head :- MMGSY for year 2020-21					
Block :- Sasangash Bhagtiyahi					
Dist :- Supaul.					
Agency :- Ganpati Constech Pvt. LTD.					
Agreement No & Date :- 46 SBD/2020-21					
Date of Measurement					
Work Done :-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working					
bench-mark pillars & reference pillars					
-- do -- do -- all comp. Tob.					
Qty = 7 Nos.					
(2) clearing & grubbing Road land					
-- do -- do -- all comp. Tob.					
2 x 15 Nos x 30m x 1.75m = 1575.00m ²					
2 x 12 Nos x 30m x 1.75m = 1260.00m ²					
2 x 10m x 1.75m = 35.00m ²					
or 2870.00m ²					
10000					
Continuation					
= 0.29 Ha					
Handwritten signature					
JE 10/3/21					
10/3/21					

22
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd on A/c Bill:-					
Abstract of cost					
Name of work:- Construction of Road from Near Nasayampus Halt TO Nasayanda Mukhiya House Tak.					
Under Head:- M.M.G.S.R. for year 2020-21					
Block:- Sarayigari Bhaupiyahi					
Dist:- Supaul					
Agency:- Gianpati Constech PVT-LTD					
Agreement No & Date:- 4458D/2020-21					
Total Road length = 0.820 KM					
Date of Start:- 06-02-2021					
Date of Completion:- 05-02-2022					
1000mm dia H.P Culvert:- 3 Nos.					
C.C. Pavement G.M.30 length = 0.370 KM					
B.T. length = 0.450 KM					
Date of Measurement:-					
Item of work:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working Bench-mark -- do -- do -- all complete					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (1) = 7 Nos					
@ Rs 2664.85/each = Rs 18654.00					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road -----					
Qty vide T.M.B P. No. (1) = 0.29 Ha					
@ Rs 52970.30/Ha = Rs 15202.00					
Continuation					

Rs 33856.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E = Rs 5778407.42
(17) Road Marking with Hot					
Atty vide T.M.B.P. No. (17) = 90.00m ²					
@ Rs 721.95/m ²					Rs 64975.50
(18) Road Marking with Hot					
Applied Thermoplastic					do
do do do all Comp. Job					
Atty vide T.M.B.P. No. (18) = 74.00m ²					
@ Rs 815.07/m ²					Rs 60315.18
(19) Providing Kilometre stone					
Atty vide T.M.B.P. No. (19)					
(i) Ordinary km Stone - 2 Nos					
@ Rs 2408.82/each					Rs 4818.00
(ii) 200M Stone - Atty = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 633.59/each					Rs 1901.00
(20) Providing & fixing of Retro-					
reflectors used do do do all Comp. Job					
Atty vide T.M.B.P. No. (20)					
(i) 600mm equilateral Triangle					
Atty = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 3452.46/each					Rs 10357.00
(ii) 900mm Side octagon					
Atty = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 8529.75/each					Rs 17059.00
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Atty = 3 Nos					
Continuation					
@ Rs 4544.19/each					Rs 13423.00
					Rs 5951556.10

